

City of Coral Gables

## Legislation Details

File #:	22-4	497	Version:	1	Name:	
Туре:		sentation/F ument	Protocol		Status:	Noted and Filed
File created:	8/2/2	2022			In control:	City Commission
On agenda:	10/1	1/2022			Final action:	10/11/2022
Enactment date					Enactment #:	
Title:	Congratulations to Detective Alfred Fernandez, recipient of the City of Coral Gables "Detective of the Quarter Award," for the Second Quarter of 2022.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. COMMISSION COVER MEMO - DETECTIVE OF THE SECOND QUARTER 2022.pdf, 2. Detective of the Second Quarter - A.Fernandez.pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Ac	tion Result
10/11/2022	1	City Com	nmission		Pr	esented and Filed
9/13/2022	1	City Com	nmission		De	ferred
8/24/2022	1	City Corr	nmission		De	ferred